Key Benefits
• Safety Evaluation
• Spectrum Analysis
• Level Recorder
• Analysis of electromagnetic field strength
• 5G NR FR1 code selective EMF measurement
• LTE code selective EMF measurement

attenuation>15dB）; ±50VDC
5www.deviserinstruments.com
Ordering information
Standard configuration
Description Part No. Order No.
EM860 Frequency & Code Selective EMF Analyzer EM860F 0110.0860.03
Battery Pack, Rechargeable, 10.8V, 9200mAH, 99.36WH 10.8V, 9200mAH, 99.36WH 6120.0100.08
Carry Case S5040 (including shoulder belt and wave cotton) S5040 6120.0600.61
External Dual Charger for Li-lon Batteries EM860N.2.101 2120.0816.05
Omnidirectional Antenna E8000-005 6120.0900.05
Shoulder strap for EM860 Base Unit EM860-000 6120.0600.55
RF Connector (N/SMA) N/SMA-JK 6190.0500.37
USB WIFI Module USB150M 6120.0600.15
Power Supply DC Vehicle Adapter (12V/5A) 12V/5A 6120.0700.04
AC-DC Power Adapter (15V/6A, 90W) 15V 6A 6120.0700.02
Power Adaptor Plug Cord AE4000-733 6290.0500.03
Quick operation manual (English) E8900-003 6120.0600.59
Optional Accessories
Frequency Selective Antenna TS-6G (200MHz-6GHz) TS-6G 2120.0860.00
Frequency Selective Antenna TS-250M(100KHz-250MHz) TS-250M 6110.0900.04
Antenna kit EM860-201 2120.0860.15
Tripod R2004 6110.0900.05
Tripod kit EM860-200 2120.0860.14
Extension Cable(2 meters) with control cable EM860-001 6110.0500.37
Extension Cable(2 meters) without control cable EM860-009 6120.0500.45
Extension Cable(5 meters) without control cable EM860-010 6120.0500.46
Extension Cable(5 meters) with control cable EM860-008 6110.0500.50
Calibrator EM860-700 6110.0500.51
HDMI Cable(4K60Hz, 3 meters) HDMI 6120.0500.42
Carry Case S5040
Shoulder strap
Extension Cable(2 meters